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 Prefeitura Municipal de Ceu Azul         

 Unidade Gestora: PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                    

       ---------------------------------------------- DESPESA -----------------------------------------------------   -- RECEITA --

 Dia       Empenhado         Anulado      Reversão   Saldo Anterior       Liquidado            Pago         A Pagar      Arrecadado

                                                                                                                                    

  02        9.093,69        1.818,85          0,00       407.535,34          632,77            0,00      408.168,11            0,00 

  03       52.104,03          182,50          0,00       408.168,11       99.120,00         -700,00      507.988,11            0,00 

  04       46.547,36        1.388,90          0,00       507.988,11      120.829,14      101.980,49      526.836,76      120.611,50 

  05      128.561,53          361,45          0,00       526.836,76       95.139,00       -2.000,00      623.975,76            0,00 

  06       13.183,36            0,00          0,00       623.975,76        2.758,92      388.329,52      238.405,16       15.564,12 

  09       30.647,67          919,58          0,00       238.405,16       -1.900,00       -1.900,00      238.405,16            0,00 

  10       57.435,57        1.996,99          0,00       238.405,16      107.117,53      269.150,12       76.372,57      359.338,10 

  11       62.304,63            0,00          0,00        76.372,57       55.070,78       12.737,44      118.705,91      139.430,92 

  12       59.958,24            0,00          0,00       118.705,91        6.353,59            0,00      125.059,50            0,00 

  13       51.917,68          262,00          0,00       125.059,50        9.871,97       95.684,69       39.246,78       37.015,77 

  16       13.018,74        3.188,12          0,00        39.246,78       72.410,00       33.488,45       78.168,33            0,00 

  17       18.986,61            0,00          0,00        78.168,33       43.545,39            0,00      121.713,72            0,00 

  18      112.607,94        1.013,49          0,00       121.713,72       12.541,47        7.592,74      126.662,45      704.734,11 

  19       55.927,48            0,00          0,00       126.662,45       11.770,50            0,00      138.432,95            0,00 

  20       64.462,26            0,00          0,00       138.432,95       10.880,42      108.165,90       41.147,47      145.383,42 

  23      128.552,69            0,00          0,00        41.147,47       25.242,12            0,00       66.389,59            0,00 

  24       13.285,12        3.063,69          0,00        66.389,59       44.588,00          214,72      110.762,87       10.000,00 

  25      156.346,59          515,74          0,00       110.762,87       15.286,13       37.433,30       88.615,70      459.259,45 

  26       33.171,76           20,53          0,00        88.615,70      138.208,88        2.718,00      224.106,58            0,00 

  27    1.223.267,94            0,00          0,00       224.106,58    1.232.525,55      341.660,95    1.114.971,18       15.875,78 

  30      103.308,04        1.394,91          0,00     1.114.971,18       42.891,26      780.932,96      376.929,48      295.838,81 

                                                                                                                                    

Total   2.434.688,93       16.126,75          0,00       376.929,48    2.144.883,42    2.175.489,28      376.929,48    2.303.051,98 


